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78732

P.

726 130CLV-2;41CLV-2 WILLIAMSON

GENERAL NOTES

NONE

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION

1 COVER SHEET

2 SIGNATURE SHEET

3 INDEX OF SHEETS, HIGHWAY STANDARDS, AND GENERAL NOTES

4 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

5 LOCATION MAP

COMMITMENTS

NONE

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-07: STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

001006: DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

701001-02: OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 15’ (4.5 M) AWAY

701006-05: OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15’ (4.5 M) TO 24” (600 MM) FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

701106-02: OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15’ (4.5 M) AWAY

701201-05: LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

701901-08: TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 
COUNTY: 

ROUTE: 

FUNDING: 

LOCATION: 

CODE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT 

TOTAL 

NUMBER QUANTITY 

54390330 INSERTION CULVERT LINER 72" FOOT 276 

54390350 INSERTION CULVERT LINER 84" FOOT 162 

67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 

70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201 L SUM 1 

USER NAME = DOLLINSML DESIGNED REV[SED 
DRAWN REV[SED STATE OF ILLINOIS 

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
PLOT DATE = 8/20/2019 DATE REV[SED SCALE: I SHEET OF 

WILLIAMSON 

IL 148 

80% FED / 20% STATE 

RURAL 

ROADWAY 

0004 

116 

0.5 

0.5 

FAP I RTE. 
126 I 

SHEETS! STA. TO STA. 

JEFFERSON 

IL 15 

80% FED / 20% STATE 

RURAL 

ROADWAY 

0004 

160 

162 

0.5 

0.5 

SECT[ON COUN1Y I TOTAL
;I SHEET 

SHEETS NO. 
!30CLV-2;4!CLV-2 W[LUAMSON I I 4 

CONTRACT NO. 78732 

I ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT 
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INSERTON CULVERT LINER 72"

STA. 405+30

SN 100-7039 IL 148

INSERTION CULVERT LINER 84"

STA. 266+65

SN 041-7076 IL 15

INSERTION CULVERT LINER 72"

STA. 241+80

SN 041-7075 IL 15

sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
5


	78732-001S
	78732-002
	78732-003
	78732-004
	78732-005



